SECTION 905 --PROPOSAL (CONTINUED)

I (We) hereby certify by digital signature and electronic submission via Bid Express of the Section 905 proposal below, that all
certifications, disclosures and affidavits incorporated herein are deemed to be duly executed in the aggregate, fully enforceable
and binding upon delivery of the bid proposal. | (We) further acknowledge that this certification shall not extend to the bid bond
or alternate security which must be separately executed for the benefit of the Commission. This signature does not cure deficiencies
in any required certifications, disclosures and/or affidavits. 1 (We) also acknowledge the right of the Commission to require full
and final execution on any certification, disclosure or affidavit contained in the proposal at the Commission’s election upon award.
Failure to so execute at the Commission’s request within the time allowed in the Standard Specifications for execution of all
contract documents will result in forfeiture of the bid bond or alternate security.

Bidder acknowledges receipt of and has added to and made a part of the proposal and contract documents the following addendum
(addenda):

ADDENDUM NO. 1 DATED 2/17/2016 ADDENDUM NO. DATED
ADDENDUM NO DATED ADDENDUM NO. DATED
Number Description TOTAL ADDENDA: 1

1 Revised Table of Contents: Added NTB No. 6132 (Must agree with total addenda issued prior to opening of bids)

Delete Special Provision 907-635-1; Revised Bid
Items; Revised Progress Schedule; Amendment Respectfully Submitted,
EBS Download Required.

DATE
Contractor
BY
Signature
TITLE
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP
PHONE
FAX
E-MAIL
(To be filled in if a corporation)
Our corporation is chartered under the Laws of the State of and the names,
titles and business addresses of the executives are as follows:
President Address
Secretary Address
Treasurer Address

The following is my (our) itemized proposal.
NH-0079-01(033)/107198301
Clay County(ies)

Revised 01/26/2016



MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABLE OF CONTENTS

PROJECT: NH-0079-01(033)/107198301 - Clay

Section 901 - Advertisement

Section 904 - Notice to Bidders

#1 Governing Specifications

#3 Final Cleanup

#640 Fiber Reinforced Concrete

#1405 Errata & Modifications to 2004 Standard Specifications
#1727 Railway-Highway Provision, w/ Supplement
#1928 Federal Bridge Formula

#2382 Status of ROW, w/ Attachments

#3131 Temporary Traffic Paint

#3704 Use of Precast Drainage Units

#3893 Petroleum Products Base Price

#4214 Safety Apparel

#4473 Alternate Crushed Stone Base Bid Items

#4526 Electronic Addendum Process

#4565 Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)
#4741 Kansas City Southern Construction Requirements
#5044 Questions Regarding Bidding

#5053 Contractor Correspondence

#5266 Disadvantaged Business Enterprise, w/ Supplement
#5405 Traffic Control Devices

#5412 Weight Limits

#5556 DUNS Requirement for Federal Funded Projects
#5824 Adjustments for Bituminous Materials

#5865 Non-Quality Control / Quality Assurance Concrete
#5866 Payroll Requirements

#5896 DBE Forms, Participation and Payment

#5966 Contract Time

#5967 Specialty Items

#6020 Pay Item Correction

#6021 Lane Closure Restrictions

#6022 Portable Construction Lighting

#6023 Project Number Change

#6132 Vehicle Assembly Loop Correction

906 Required Federal Contract Provisions -- FHWA 1273, w/Supplements

Section 907 - Special Provisions

907-101-4 Definitions

907-102-12 Bidding Requirements and Conditions
907-103-11 Award and Execution

907-104-5 Scope of Work

907-104-6 Partnering Process



PROJECT: NH-0079-01(033)/107198301 - Clay

907-105-8
907-107-13
907-108-37
907-109-8
907-110-2
907-304-13
907-401-7
907-403-14
907-406-4
907-407-2
907-601-1
907-605-3
907-618-9
907-618-13
907-626-25
907-631-1
907-701-5
907-702-5
907-703-12
907-708-6
907-709-1
907-710-1
907-711-4
907-713-5
907-714-8
907-720-2
907-804-19
907-899-2

Control of Work

Legal Relations and Responsibility to Public, w/Supplement
Prosecution and Progress, w/ Supplement
Measurement and Payment

Wage Rates

Granular Courses

Asphalt Pavements

Asphalt Pavements

Cold Milling

Tack Coat

Structural Concrete

Underdrains

Placement of Temporary Traffic Stripe
Temporary Construction Signs
Thermoplastic Traffic Markings
Flowable Fill

Hydraulic Cement, w/ Supplement
Specifications for Bituminous Materials
Aggregates, w/ Supplement

Non-Metal Drainage Structures

Metal Pipe

Fast Dry Solvent Traffic Paint

Synthetic Structural Fiber Reinforcement
Admixtures for Concrete

Miscellaneous Materials

Pavement Marking Materials

Concrete Bridges and Structures
Railway-Highway Provisions

Section 905 - Proposal, Proposal Bid Items, Combination Bid Proposal
Certification of Performance - Prior Federal-Aid Contracts
Certification Regarding Non-Collusion, Debarment and Suspension
SAM.GOV Registration and DUNS Number

Section 902 - Contract Form

Section 903 - Contract Bond Forms

Form -- OCR-485

Progress Schedule

(REVISIONS TO THE ABOVE WILL BE INDICATED ON THE SECOND SHEET

OF SECTION 905 AS ADDENDA)
02/17/2016 07:57 AM



MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SECTION 904 - NOTICE TO BIDDERS NO. 6132 CODE: (SP)
DATE: 02/16/2016
SUBJECT: Vehicle Loop Assembly Correction
PROJECT: NH-0079-01(033) /107198301 — Clay County
Bidders are advised of the following changes regarding Vehicle Loop Assembly pay items:

e The Summary of Quantities sheets in the Plans do not include pay item no. 635-A001,
Vehicle Loop Assemblies. This pay item has been added to the bid items.

e The Summary of Quantities sheets in the Plans include pay item no. 907-635-C001,
Preformed Inductive Loops. This pay item will not be needed and has been removed from
the bid items. Any reference to Preformed Inductive Loops in the Plans shall be understood
to mean Vehicle Loop Assemblies.



Section 905 NH-0079-01(033)/107198301
Proposal (Sheet 2 - 1) CLAY

Mill & overlay approximately 3 miles of US 45A from beginning 5-lane to hospital entrance, known as Federal Aid Project No. NH-0079-01(033)/107198301
in Clay County.

Line No. Item Code Adj Code Quantity Units Description [Fixed Unit Price]
Roadway Items

0010 202-B005 800 Square Yard Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths

0020 202-B038 300 Linear Feet Removal of Curb, All Types

0030 202-B057 2 Each Removal of Inlets, All Sizes

0040 202-B064 56 Linear Feet Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above

0050 203-EX020 (E) 500 Cubic Yard Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B10

0060 203-G003 (E) 450 Cubic Yard Excess Excavation, FM, AH

0070 209-A004 475 Square Yard Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven

0080 503-C007 1,500 Linear Feet Saw Cut, Full Depth

0090 602-A001 (S) 500 Pounds Reinforcing Steel

0100 603-CA002 (S) 48 Linear Feet 18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class Il

0110 604-A001 79 Pounds Castings

0120 609-A001 (S) 12 Linear Feet Concrete Gutter, Special Design

0130 609-D006 (S) 450 Linear Feet Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter Type 1 Modified
0140 613-D004 1 Each Adjustment of Inlet

0150 616-A001 (S) 150 Square Yard Concrete Median and/or Island Pavement, 4-inch
0160 616-A003 (S) 15 Square Yard Concrete Median and/or Island Pavement, 10-inch
0170 619-A1002 10 Mile Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White

0180 619-A2002 10 Mile Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow

0190 619-A3006 10 Mile Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White

0200 619-A4006 8 Mile Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow

0210 619-A5001 8,800 Linear Feet Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail

0220 619-A6001 5,900 Linear Feet Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend

0230 619-A6002 3,500 Square Feet Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend

0240 620-A001 1 Lump Sum Mobilization

0250 627-K001 330 Each Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers
0260 627-L001 2,100 Each Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers
0264 635-A001 2,098 Linear Feet Vehicle Loop Assemblies

0270 638-A002 1 Each Loop Detector Amplifier, 4 Channel

0280 907-304-A008 (GY) 100 Cubic Yard Granular Material, LVM, Class 3, Group C

0290 907-403-A029 (BA1) 85 Ton 19-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement

0300 907-403-D010 (BA1) 8,500 Ton 9.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified
0310 907-403-D011 (BA1) 2,950 Ton 12.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified

(Date Printed 02/16/16) (Addendum No. 1)



Section 905

Proposal (Sheet 2 - 2)

Line No.
0320

0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0380
0390
0400
0410
0420
0430
0440
0450
0460
0470
0480

0500

0510

0520

0530

Item Code
907-403-D012

907-406-D001
907-407-A001
907-601-B003
907-605-0001
907-605-P001
907-618-A001
907-618-B001
907-626-A003
907-626-C004
907-626-D003
907-626-E004
907-626-G004
907-626-G005
907-626-H004
907-626-H005
907-631-A001

907-899-A001

907-304-H002

907-304-H003

907-304-H004

Adj Code Quantity
(BAL) 50

104,100
(A2) 8,000
(S) 5

(S) 35

(S) 10

6,600
2,200
5,900
3,500
60

1

Units

Ton

Square Yard
Gallon
Cubic Yard
Linear Feet
Linear Feet
Lump Sum
Square Feet
Mile

Mile

Mile

Mile

Linear Feet
Linear Feet
Linear Feet
Square Feet
Cubic Yard

Lump Sum

NH-0079-01(033)/107198301
CLAY

Description [Fixed Unit Price]

19-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified
Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths
Asphalt for Tack Coat

Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures

6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5
6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5
Maintenance of Traffic

Additional Construction Signs [$10.00]

6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White

6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White

6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow

6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow
Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White

Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow

Thermoplastic Legend, White

Thermoplastic Legend, White

Flowable Fill, Excavatable

Railway-Highway Provisions

ALTERNATE GROUP AA NUMBER 1

(GY) 118

Cubic Yard

3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, LVM

ALTERNATE GROUP AA NUMBER 2

(GY) 118

Cubic Yard

Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, LVM

ALTERNATE GROUP AA NUMBER 3

(GY) 118

Cubic Yard

Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, LVM

(Date Printed 02/16/16) (Addendum No. 1)



"NY3A09 TIVHS $9.-aSI W04 NO ¥33NIONI 133rOdd IHL A9 03SSISSV SV TVLOL AVA ONIDYEOM TVNLIV IHL
"AINO S$3S0d¥Nd TYNOILVINYOZNI 304 38V 3TNA3HIS SIHL NO NMOHS SAVA ONIMYOM G3LVdIJILNY 3HL 310N

HV3IA ¥3d
SAVa S L 9l 0z 34 \Z 0z 6L Gl L L 9|S L 9l 0z \Z 124 0z 6l Sl 113 L 9 HLNOW ¥3d SAVA ONIMYOM A3 LVdIOILNY
GZW.M__A‘ES 1030] AON [¥380.100 | ¥38W3L1d3S 1snonv ANr 3NNr AV HdY HVYW |834|NVrj030] AON [¥380L100 | ¥38W31d3S 1snonvy ANr 3NN AV ™Y HVYW |83d NV HLNOW
B8 i 8 SL | am
mm m m 9102 ‘L |udy :109/dIN
£ i 910Z ‘8 U2JBINL | :vON
2 i 910z ‘¢z fuenugay |
# i E sBupiel
: e - i i 0Lv-00% ‘092-0SZ | juowsney | ©
! ﬁ ﬁm & 0b€-08Z | Juswaneq | T
_ T 0£5-08Y 06L-0SE | o oauepeonm | 1
042-¥92 ‘0¥2-01
NOILdI¥OS3a ‘ON
1030] AON [¥380.00 | ¥38W3Ld3S 1snonv Anr aNnr AV qHdY WY | 834NV AON [¥380.100 | ¥38W3L1d3S isnonvy Anr 3NNF AV ™Y HVYW | 834NV SH3ENNN 3NN 3SVHd YRIoM
Kery ALNNOO 21505 Wiod
10861201 7(SS0)10-6Z00-HN Y3IGANN 1O3royd dv3A 3INAIHIS SSIHO0Yd 910C ¥v3A




	Table of Contents.pdf
	DBE Goal
	Bid Items

	Table of Contents.pdf
	DBE Goal
	Bid Items




