#### SECTION 905 -- PROPOSAL (CONTINUED)

I (We) hereby certify by digital signature and electronic submission via Bid Express of the Section 905 proposal below, that all certifications, disclosures and affidavits incorporated herein are deemed to be duly executed in the aggregate, fully enforceable and binding upon delivery of the bid proposal. I (We) further acknowledge that this certification shall not extend to the bid bond or alternate security which must be separately executed for the benefit of the Commission. This signature does not cure deficiencies in any required certifications, disclosures and/or affidavits. I (We) also acknowledge the right of the Commission to require full and final execution on any certification, disclosure or affidavit contained in the proposal at the Commission's election upon award. Failure to so execute at the Commission's request within the time allowed in the Standard Specifications for execution of all contract documents will result in forfeiture of the bid bond or alternate security.

Bidder acknowledges receipt of and has added to and made a part of the proposal and contract documents the following addendum (addenda):

ADDE	NDUM NO.	1	DATED	2/17/20	16	ADDENDUM NO.	DATED		
ADDE	NDUM NO		DATED			ADDENDUM NO.	DATED		
Number 1	Revised Table Delete Specia Items; Revise EBS Downloa	al Provision s ed Progress	s; Added NTB   907-635-1; Re	vised Bid	(Mu Resp	FAL ADDENDA:st agree with total addendectfully Submitted,	enda issued prior to op	pening of bid	ds)
					BY		Signature		
					THE		C		
					P //	N. Y			
				4		ORESS			
					CIT	Y, STATE, ZIP			
					PHC	ONE			
					FAX	Χ			
			200		E-M	AIL			
To be fill	ed in if a corp	oration)							
	Our corporation business address					e of		and the	names,
	Pre	sident					Address		
	Sec	retary					Address		
	Tre	asurer					Address		

The following is my (our) itemized proposal. NH-0079-01(033)/107198301

Clay County(ies)

Revised 01/26/2016

# MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TABLE OF CONTENTS

# PROJECT: NH-0079-01(033)/107198301 - Clay

Section 901 - Advertisement

Section 904 - Notice t	o Bidders
#1	Governing Specifications
#3	Final Cleanup
#640	Fiber Reinforced Concrete
#1405	Errata & Modifications to 2004 Standard Specifications
#1727	Railway-Highway Provision, w/ Supplement
#1928	Federal Bridge Formula
#2382	Status of ROW, w/ Attachments
#3131	Temporary Traffic Paint
#3704	Use of Precast Drainage Units
#3893	Petroleum Products Base Price
#4214	Safety Apparel
#4473	Alternate Crushed Stone Base Bid Items
#4526	Electronic Addendum Process
#4565	Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)
#4741	Kansas City Southern Construction Requirements
#5044	Questions Regarding Bidding
#5053	Contractor Correspondence
#5266	Disadvantaged Business Enterprise, w/ Supplement
#5405	Traffic Control Devices
#5412	Weight Limits
#5556	DUNS Requirement for Federal Funded Projects
#5824	Adjustments for Bituminous Materials
#5865	Non-Quality Control / Quality Assurance Concrete
#5866	Payroll Requirements
#5896	DBE Forms, Participation and Payment
#5966	Contract Time
#5967	Specialty Items
#6020	Pay Item Correction
#6021	Lane Closure Restrictions
#6022	Portable Construction Lighting
#6023	Project Number Change
#6132	Vehicle Assembly Loop Correction
906	Required Federal Contract Provisions FHWA 1273, w/Supplements
Section 907 - Special	Provisions
907-101-4	Definitions
907-102-12	Bidding Requirements and Conditions
907-103-11	Award and Execution
907-104-5	Scope of Work
907-104-6	Partnering Process

## PROJECT: NH-0079-01(033)/107198301 - Clay

907-105-8	Control of Work
907-107-13	Legal Relations and Responsibility to Public, w/Supplement
907-108-37	Prosecution and Progress, w/ Supplement
907-109-8	Measurement and Payment
907-110-2	Wage Rates
907-304-13	Granular Courses
907-401-7	Asphalt Pavements
907-403-14	Asphalt Pavements
907-406-4	Cold Milling
907-407-2	Tack Coat
907-601-1	Structural Concrete
907-605-3	Underdrains
907-618-9	Placement of Temporary Traffic Stripe
907-618-13	Temporary Construction Signs
907-626-25	Thermoplastic Traffic Markings
907-631-1	Flowable Fill
907-701-5	Hydraulic Cement, w/ Supplement
907-702-5	Specifications for Bituminous Materials
907-703-12	Aggregates, w/ Supplement
907-708-6	Non-Metal Drainage Structures
907-709-1	Metal Pipe
907-710-1	Fast Dry Solvent Traffic Paint
907-711-4	Synthetic Structural Fiber Reinforcement
907-713-5	Admixtures for Concrete
907-714-8	Miscellaneous Materials
907-720-2	Pavement Marking Materials
907-804-19	Concrete Bridges and Structures
907-899-2	Railway-Highway Provisions

Section 905 - Proposal, Proposal Bid Items, Combination Bid Proposal

Certification of Performance - Prior Federal-Aid Contracts

Certification Regarding Non-Collusion, Debarment and Suspension

SAM.GOV Registration and DUNS Number

Section 902 - Contract Form

Section 903 - Contract Bond Forms

Form -- OCR-485

Progress Schedule

(REVISIONS TO THE ABOVE WILL BE INDICATED ON THE SECOND SHEET OF SECTION 905 AS ADDENDA)

02/17/2016 07:57 AM

### MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SECTION 904 - NOTICE TO BIDDERS NO. 6132 CODE: (SP)

**DATE:** 02/16/2016

**SUBJECT:** Vehicle Loop Assembly Correction

**PROJECT:** NH-0079-01(033) / 107198301 – Clay County

Bidders are advised of the following changes regarding Vehicle Loop Assembly pay items:

- The Summary of Quantities sheets in the Plans do not include pay item no. 635-A001, Vehicle Loop Assemblies. This pay item has been added to the bid items.
- The Summary of Quantities sheets in the Plans include pay item no. 907-635-C001, Preformed Inductive Loops. This pay item will not be needed and has been removed from the bid items. Any reference to Preformed Inductive Loops in the Plans shall be understood to mean Vehicle Loop Assemblies.

Proposal (Sheet 2 - 1)

CLAY

Mill & overlay approximately 3 miles of US 45A from beginning 5-lane to hospital entrance, known as Federal Aid Project No. NH-0079-01(033)/107198301 in Clay County.

Line No.	Item Code	Adj Code	Quantity	Units	Description [Fixed Unit Price]					
Roadway Items										
0010	202-B005		800	Square Yard	Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths					
0020	202-B038		300	Linear Feet	Removal of Curb, All Types					
0030	202-B057		2	Each	Removal of Inlets, All Sizes					
0040	202-B064		56	Linear Feet	Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above					
0050	203-EX020	(E)	500	Cubic Yard	Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B10					
0060	203-G003	(E)	450	Cubic Yard	Excess Excavation, FM, AH					
0070	209-A004		475	Square Yard	Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven					
0800	503-C007		1,500	Linear Feet	Saw Cut, Full Depth					
0090	602-A001	(S)	500	Pounds	Reinforcing Steel					
0100	603-CA002	(S)	48	Linear Feet	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III					
0110	604-A001		79	Pounds	Castings					
0120	609-A001	(S)	12	Linear Feet	Concrete Gutter, Special Design					
0130	609-D006	(S)	450	Linear Feet	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter Type 1 Modified					
0140	613-D004		1	Each	Adjustment of Inlet					
0150	616-A001	(S)	150	Square Yard	Concrete Median and/or Island Pavement, 4-inch					
0160	616-A003	(S)	15	Square Yard	Concrete Median and/or Island Pavement, 10-inch					
0170	619-A1002		10	Mile	Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White					
0180	619-A2002		10	Mile	Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow					
0190	619-A3006		10	Mile	Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White					
0200	619-A4006		8	Mile	Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow					
0210	619-A5001		8,800	Linear Feet	Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail					
0220	619-A6001		5,900	Linear Feet	Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend					
0230	619-A6002		3,500	Square Feet	Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend					
0240	620-A001		1	Lump Sum	Mobilization					
0250	627-K001		330	Each	Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers					
0260	627-L001		2,100	Each	Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers					
0264	635-A001		2,098	Linear Feet	Vehicle Loop Assemblies					
0270	638-A002		1	Each	Loop Detector Amplifier, 4 Channel					
0280	907-304-A008	(GY)	100	Cubic Yard	Granular Material, LVM, Class 3, Group C					
0290	907-403-A029	(BA1)	85	Ton	19-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement					
0300	907-403-D010	(BA1)	8,500	Ton	9.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified					
0310	907-403-D011	(BA1)	2,950	Ton	12.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified					

Proposal (Sheet 2 - 2)

CLAY

Line No.	Item Code	Adj Code	Quantity	Units	Description [Fixed Unit Price]
0320	907-403-D012	(BA1)	50	Ton	19-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified
0330	907-406-D001		104,100	Square Yard	Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths
0340	907-407-A001	(A2)	8,000	Gallon	Asphalt for Tack Coat
0350	907-601-B003	(S)	5	Cubic Yard	Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures
0360	907-605-0001	(S)	35	Linear Feet	6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5
0370	907-605-P001	(S)	10	Linear Feet	6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5
0380	907-618-A001		1	Lump Sum	Maintenance of Traffic
0390	907-618-B001		1	Square Feet	Additional Construction Signs [\$10.00]
0400	907-626-A003		5	Mile	6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White
0410	907-626-C004		5	Mile	6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White
0420	907-626-D003		4	Mile	6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow
0430	907-626-E004		5	Mile	6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow
0440	907-626-G004		6,600	Linear Feet	Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White
0450	907-626-G005		2,200	Linear Feet	Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow
0460	907-626-H004		5,900	Linear Feet	Thermoplastic Legend, White
0470	907-626-H005		3,500	Square Feet	Thermoplastic Legend, White
0480	907-631-A001		60	Cubic Yard	Flowable Fill, Excavatable
0500	907-899-A001		1	Lump Sum	Railway-Highway Provisions
			ALTERNATE GR	OUP AA NUMBER	1
0510	907-304-H002	(GY)	118	Cubic Yard	3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, LVM
			ALTERNATE GR	OUP AA NUMBER	2
0520	907-304-H003	(GY)	118	Cubic Yard	Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, LVM
			ALTERNATE GR	OUP AA NUMBER	3
0530	907-304-H004	(GY)	118	Cubic Yard	Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, LVM

													172	DAYS
	NOV DEC												V V	2
11													OCTORER	_
98301	SEPTEMBER OCTOBER												SEPTEMBER	
) / 1071													Π.	П
-01(033	AUGUST												AHGHST	21
NH-0079 Clay	JULY												<u> </u>	21
PROJECT NUMBER NH-0079-01(033) / 107198301 Clay	JUNE												HNI =	20
JECT NUN NTY	MAY												MAY	19
PRO	APRIL												IIAQA	15
	FEB MAR												FFR	
YEAR .	NOV DECJAN FEB												NOV DEC IAN FER	1 2 6
	OCTOBER NC												OCTOBER NO	_
	SEPTEMBER OC												SEPTEMBER	
														П
	AUGUST	92		92									TSHSHA	21
	JULY		63	63									>	21
YEAR 2016 PROGRESS SCHEDULE	JUNE												HN.	20
GRESS S	MAY												MAY	19
_ PRC	APRIL	0	10										APRII	15
ык. <b>2016</b>	B MAR												a AM	1
YE	JAN FEB												NAI	9
	LINE NUMBERS	10-240, 264-270, 350-390, 480-530	280-340	250-260, 400-470					February 23, 2016	March 8, 2016	April 7, 2016	75	HENCW	ANTICIPATED WORKING DAYS PER MONTH
FORM CSD-612 Rev. 1/2015	WORK PHASE DESCRIPTION	Miscellaneous		Pavement Markings					LET:	NOA:	NTP/BCT:	W.D.:		ANTICIPATED W
	ġ	-	2	3										

NOTE: THE ANTICIPATED WORKING DAYS SHOWN ON THIS SCHEDULE ARE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.
THE ACTUAL WORKING DAY TOTAL AS ASSESSED BY THE PROJECT ENGINEER ON FORM CSD-765 SHALL GOVERN.